 Industrial Range
2
Carl Kammerling International
WORKING WITH YOU
Portfolio of brands that
consumers trust.
A one stop shop solution
covering all needs.

PREMIUM QUALITY
SCREWDRIVERS
Tip type marking for easy identification. Ergonomically shaped, dual component handle for
increased comfort, control & safety. Long fine neck for precise fingertip control. Ridges along
the head give extra grip in that last 1/4 turn. Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving
the ultimate bond for increased reliability and durability. Premium quality Chrome Vanadium
steel blade for exceptional strength and durability. Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit &
damage free screw driving.
Sets available
9
Slotted Parallel Screwdrivers
PoziDriv Screwdrivers
Slotted Flared Screwdrivers
Philips Screwdrivers
Torx Screwdrivers
T49125-025 - 2.5x75mm
T49125-030 - 3.0x75mm
T49125-03025 - 3.0x250mm
T49125-035 - 3.5x100mm
T49113-0 - PZD0x60mm
T49113-1 - PZD1x80mm
T49113-2 - PZD2x100mm
T49113-1250 - PZD1x250mm
T49110-040 - 4.0x75mm
T49110-055 - 5.5x100mm
T49110-065 - 6.5x150mm
T49110-100 - 10.0x20mm
T49112-0 - PH0x60mm
T49112-1 - PH1x80mm
T49112-1250 - PH1x250mm
T49117-06 - TX06x70mm
T49117-07 - TX07x70mm
T49117-08 - TX08x70mm
T49117-09 - TX09x70mm
T49125-040 - 4.0x125mm
T49125-055 - 5.5x150mm
T49113-2250 - PZD2x250mm
T49113-3 - PZD3x150mm
T49112-2 - PH2x100mm
T49112-2250 - PH2x250mm

from HSS for long lasting performance.
Dual flute construction for reduced
drilling pressure, faster drilling and
longer life.
Sizes available:
T3008 - 6 - 30.5mm
T3010 1  - 4 - 20mm
T3011 - 6 - 32mm
T3012 - 12.5 - 32.5mm
Wood Drill Bit/SDS Wood Drill Bit
4 Blades offering 100% more cutting surface than a flat bit for faster
drilling. Optimised flute geometry for faster waste removal with precision
ground cutting edges with outer spur blades for a smoother cut & cleaner
breakout. Can cut through nail embedded wood.
Fast4 Wood Drill Bit Sizes
T2943-16 - 16mm
T2943-20 - 20mm
T2943-22 - 22mm
T2943-25 - 25mm
T2943-32 - 32mm
Fast4 SDS Wood Drill Bit Sizes
T2944-16 - 16mm
T2944-20 - 20mm
T2944-22 - 22mm
T2944-25 - 25mm
T2944-32 - 32mm
SDS Concrete Drill Bits
Manufactured from premium quality
steels to ensure effective long life
performance and conform to relevant